
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Junior Women's Epee


Team


Day 8 - Tuesday 16 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r32)



      Tableau of 8

    Tableau of 8     Semi-finals   Final
   1   ENGLAND   ENG   
  Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK        ENGLAND 

8   CANADA   CAN  45/33 >>
      Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK   ENGLAND 
   5   WALES   WAL       45/25 >>
  Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG        WALES      

4   SCOTLAND   SCO  45/41 >>     
        Referee: CHICHON Vanesa ESP   ENGLAND 
   3   INDIA   IND         45/25 >>
  Referee: CHICHON Vanesa ESP        INDIA      

6   NEW ZEALAND   NZL  45/40 >>     
      Referee: OGDEN Sam ENG   INDIA 
   7   SOUTH AFRICA   RSA       45/40 >>
  Referee: LYVYTNIUK Anastasia UKR       AUSTRALIA 

2   AUSTRALIA   AUS  45/36 >>

 

Tableau of 8 : CANADA  33/45  ENGLAND       ^

CANADA Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

XIAO Ruien 1 1 1 1 LEBOR Hannah
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SHEN Stephanie 2 3 6 5 CARON Julia

LIN Waiyuk 5 8 9 3 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

RICHARD Dominique 3 11 20 11 LEBOR Hannah

XIAO Ruien 7 18 24 4 BLACK Abagael

LIN Waiyuk 4 22 29 5 CARON Julia

SHEN Stephanie 5 27 33 4 BLACK Abagael

LIN Waiyuk 6 33 40 7 LEBOR Hannah

XIAO Ruien 0 33 45 5 CARON Julia

 

Tableau of 8 : SCOTLAND  41/45  WALES       ^

SCOTLAND Hits Score Score Hits WALES

LEVER Rachael 5 5 2 2 CATTANACH Louise

CHALMERS Rachel 2 7 10 8 RUSSELL Amelie

ROBERTS Susie 8 15 13 3 FIELDING Dana

CHALMERS Rachel 3 18 17 4 WILLETT Lulu

LEVER Rachael 7 25 20 3 FIELDING Dana

ROBERTS Susie 3 28 30 10 RUSSELL Amelie

CHALMERS Rachel 3 31 35 5 FIELDING Dana

ROBERTS Susie 2 33 40 5 WILLETT Lulu

LEVER Rachael 8 41 45 5 RUSSELL Amelie

 

Tableau of 8 : NEW ZEALAND  40/45  INDIA       ^

NEW ZEALAND Hits Score Score Hits INDIA

SHEN Grace 2 2 5 5 KHATRI Taniksha

YAN Jessie Cheng Jie 8 10 8 3 SINGH Pragya

BLACK Margaret 4 14 11 3 SHINDE Dhyaneshwari

SHEN Grace 6 20 16 5 GARG Kashvi

BLACK Margaret 2 22 25 9 KHATRI Taniksha

YAN Jessie Cheng Jie 7 29 30 5 SHINDE Dhyaneshwari

BLACK Margaret 4 33 35 5 GARG Kashvi

SHEN Grace 3 36 39 4 SHINDE Dhyaneshwari

YAN Jessie Cheng Jie 4 40 45 6 KHATRI Taniksha

 

Tableau of 8 : AUSTRALIA  45/36  SOUTH AFRICA       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits SOUTH AFRICA

HARDWICK Sarah 5 5 4 4 VAN MANEN Anokha

GILARSKI Genevieve 5 10 8 4 KHAN PATEL Safiya

O''NEIL Nawal 5 15 11 3 GHABRIAL Sarah

HARDWICK Sarah 1 16 13 2 KHAN PATEL Safiya

O''NEIL Nawal 4 20 19 6 VAN MANEN Anokha

GILARSKI Genevieve 5 25 24 5 GHABRIAL Sarah

O''NEIL Nawal 9 34 28 4 KHAN PATEL Safiya

HARDWICK Sarah 6 40 30 2 GHABRIAL Sarah

GILARSKI Genevieve 5 45 36 6 VAN MANEN Anokha

 

Semi-finals : WALES  25/45  ENGLAND       ^

WALES Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

RUSSELL Amelie 3 3 5 5 LEBOR Hannah

FIELDING Dana 2 5 10 5 CARON Julia

CATTANACH Louise 3 8 15 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja
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FIELDING Dana 1 9 20 5 LEBOR Hannah

RUSSELL Amelie 3 12 25 5 BLACK Abagael

WILLETT Lulu 1 13 30 5 CARON Julia

FIELDING Dana 3 16 34 4 BLACK Abagael

WILLETT Lulu 3 19 40 6 LEBOR Hannah

RUSSELL Amelie 6 25 45 5 CARON Julia

 

Semi-finals : AUSTRALIA  40/45  INDIA       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits INDIA

GILARSKI Genevieve 2 2 5 5 GARG Kashvi

O''NEIL Nawal 4 6 10 5 KHATRI Taniksha

HARDWICK Sarah 6 12 13 3 SHINDE Dhyaneshwari

O''NEIL Nawal 8 20 17 4 GARG Kashvi

GILARSKI Genevieve 4 24 23 6 SHINDE Dhyaneshwari

HARDWICK Sarah 4 28 30 7 KHATRI Taniksha

O''NEIL Nawal 7 35 35 5 SHINDE Dhyaneshwari

HARDWICK Sarah 1 36 40 5 GARG Kashvi

GILARSKI Genevieve 4 40 45 5 KHATRI Taniksha

 

Final : INDIA  25/45  ENGLAND       ^

INDIA Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

GARG Kashvi 2 2 5 5 CARON Julia

KHATRI Taniksha 6 8 10 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

SHINDE Dhyaneshwari 3 11 15 5 LEBOR Hannah

GARG Kashvi 1 12 20 5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja

SHINDE Dhyaneshwari 1 13 25 5 CARON Julia

KHATRI Taniksha 5 18 30 5 LEBOR Hannah

SHINDE Dhyaneshwari 2 20 35 5 BLACK Abagael

GARG Kashvi 5 25 40 5 LEBOR Hannah

KHATRI Taniksha 0 25 45 5 CARON Julia
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Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Junior Women's Epee


Team


Day 8 - Tuesday 16 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r32)



Overall ranking (8 teams)

 Rank   Name   Country 

 1 

 ENGLAND

     BLACK Abagael 

     CARON Julia 

     KRZYZANIAK Patrycja 

     LEBOR Hannah  

  ENG  

 2 

 INDIA

     GARG Kashvi 

     KHATRI Taniksha 

     SHINDE Dhyaneshwari 

     SINGH Pragya  

  IND  

 3 

 AUSTRALIA

     GILARSKI Genevieve 

     HARDWICK Sarah 

     O'NEIL Nawal 

     WHITEHEAD Lily  

  AUS  

 3 

 WALES

     CATTANACH Louise 

     FIELDING Dana 

     RUSSELL Amelie 

     WILLETT Lulu  

  WAL  
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 5 

 SCOTLAND

     CHALMERS Rachel 

     LEVER Rachael 

     ROBERTS Susie  

  SCO  

 6 

 NEW ZEALAND

     BLACK Margaret 

     CONGALTON Zoe 

     SHEN Grace 

     YAN Jessie Cheng Jie  

  NZL  

 7 

 SOUTH AFRICA

     GHABRIAL Sarah 

     KHAN PATEL Safiya 

     SIGNORILE Paola 

     VAN MANEN Anokha  

  RSA  

 8 

 CANADA

     LIN Waiyuk 

     RICHARD Dominique 

     SHEN Stephanie 

     XIAO Ruien  

  CAN  
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